
DISTRICT NAME EMAIL PHONE POSITION NEW NOTES
Barry ISD Richard Franklin                 rfranklin@barryisd.org              8/25/23

Amber Holland aholland@barryisd.org
Delton-Kellogg Bobby Tillman bobby.tillman2@dkschools.org Middle School Vice Principal

Hastings Beth Stevens beth.stevens@hassk12.org 269-945-6139 Assistant Superintendent of Studen Achievement

Arbor Academy Kim Hommerding khommerding@arboracademy.org Behavior Specialist
Athens Jennifer Bittner bittnerj@athensk12.org 269-729-5419, Ext 303 School Counselor
Battle Creek Monique Cheeks mcheeks@battle-creek.k12.mi.us 269-965-99482 Director of Student Services and Pupil Accounting
Battle Creek Montessori Derrick Yoakum derrickyoakum@choiceschools.com 269-223-2610 Behavioral Interventionist
Bellevue Nate Mitchell nmitchell@bellevue-schools.com 269-763-9413 Jr/Sr High School Principal

Calhoun Community HS Sarah Orr sorr@calhounhs.org 269-565-2484; 269-548-5488 Graduation Coach

charter part of Battle Creek 
Public Schools and Calhoun 
ISD; keep on communication 
list

Calhoun ISD Michael Zaleski zaleskim@calhounisd.org 269-964-9426
Endeavor Charter Academy Stephanie Travis Brown 14.sbrown@nhaschools.com 269-962-9300
Harper Creek Michelle Burkhardt burkhardtm@Harpercreek.net 269-441-6555
Homer Cathy Hall chall@homerschools.net 517-568-4456
Lakeview Wendy Meyer wmeyer@lakeviewspartans.org 269-565-2420
Mar Lee Michelle VanSickle vansicklem@mar-lee.org
Marshall Kelly Fitzpatrick kfitzpatrick@marshallpublicschools.org 269-781-1258
Marshall Academy Kristen McDowell mcdowelk@marshallacademy.org 269-781-6330
Olivet Ben Wilson wilsonb@olivetschools.org 269-749-9953
Pennfield Trevor DeVeaux deveauxt@pennfield.net 269-961-9741
Tekonsha Brenda Tew tewb@tekonsha.k12.mi.us 517-767-4121 x117
Union City Stacy Guertler sguertler@unioncityschools.org 517-741-3345

Bath Community Schools Shannon Proctor sproctor@bathschools.net 517-641-6724 Secretary
CCRESA Pat Chapko chapko_p@ccresa.org 989-224-6831 Secretary
DeWitt Public Schools Nichole Lennemen nicholelenneman@dewittschools.net 517-668-3000 x3016 2021

Fowler Public Schools Tiffany Martin tiffany.martin@fowlerschools.net 989.593.2250 x5005 Exec. Assistant to the Sup. Feb 2023
patrick.orourke@fowlerschool
s.net

MI International Prep School Charles Carver carver@miprepschool.org 734-304-9775 Director 2019
Elizabeth Adams adams@miprepschool.org 248-657-4206 MV Liaison

Ovid-Elsie Area Schools Crystal Loynes crystal.loynes@ovidelsie.org 989-834-2271 ext 1000 Admin. Assistant to the Sup. Aug 2019
Nicole Stawara nicole.stawara@ovidelsie.org 989-834-2271 ext 1340 Media Center Specialist May 2023

Pewamo-Westphalia Community Schools Ryan Portenga ryan.portenga@pwschools.org 989-587-5100 (ext 5103) MV Liaison/HS Principal
August 
2022

Jennifer Goodman jennifer.goodman@pwschools.org Superintendent

St. Johns Public Schools Chelsea Peterson petersonc@sjredwings.org 989-227-4005 M-V Liaison June 2022

Charlotte Public Schools Amber Creech creecha@charlottenet.org MV Liaison
Tina Schultz schultt@charlottenet.org 517-541-5131 Secretary 2019

Eaton Rapids Public Schools Vicki Koehn vkoehn@erpsk12.org 517-663-8155 Enrollment Coordinator 2018

Grand Ledge Public Schools Wendy Sieda seidaw@glcomets.net 517-925-5410 MV Liaison June 2022

Linda Aleo aleol@glcomets.net 517-925-5410 Admin. Asst to Exec. Dir. Student Services

Rebecca Reynolds
reynoldsr@glcomets.net

Student Services Secretary April 2024

Insight School of Michigan Courtney Ferris cferris@k12.com 517-580-0020 x6057 Social Worker
Island City Academy Heidi Brininstool hsbrin@gmail.com 517-922-0089 Office Mgr
Maple Valley Schools Michelle Poole mpoole@mvs.k12.mi.us 517.852.9468 ext. 4002 Homeless Liaison

Meadowview School (Eaton RESA) Jennifer McCaffrey
jmccaffrey@eatonresa.org

MV Liaison Dec. 2022

Becki Potter rpotter@eatonresa.org Meadowview
Potterville Public Schools Dave Mateer mateerd@ppsvikings.org Aug 2023
Relevant Academy Loretta Williams loretta@relevantacademy.org 517-541-8949 Teacher
Strange School of Oneida Township Tiffany Arrington tarrington@strangeschool.org 517-627-7005 Head Teacher

Byron Area Schools Autumn McGuire mcguire@byron.k12.mi.us MV Liaison 2023
Corunna Schools Alesha Miller amiller@corunna.k12.mi.us 989-743-5641 SEL Coordinator 2020
Durand Area Schools Kasey Barker kbarker@durand.k12.mi.us
Laingsburg Community Schools Julie Nosek julie.nosek@laingsburg.k12.mi.us MV Liaison/Level 5
Morrice Area Schools Elizabeth (Liz) Bontekoe bontekoe@morrice.k12.mi.us 517-625-3143 Homeless Liaison 2018

Sheila Mulcahy smulcahy@newlothrop.k12.mi.us 810-638-5091 Secretary
Owosso Public Schools Tasha Speck Speck@owosso.k12.mi.us Feb 2023
Perry Public Schools Karri LaFehr lafehrk@perry.k12.mi.us 517-625-0103 Secretary
Shiawassee RESD Corisa Hart hartc@sresd.org 989-723-6784 Secretary Aug 2019
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MI Dept of Education: Michelle Williams WilliamsM48@michigan.gov 517-241-6974  Spec. Pops Unit Mgr.

contacts 
last 
updated 
4/2024

last updated 4/2024

EA
TO

N
 C

O
U

N
TY

SH
IA

W
AS

SE
E 

C
O

U
N

TY

2023-2024 MCKINNEY-VENTO CONSORTIUM 
LEA LIAISON CONTACT INFORMATION
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